

小米生态链产品包装图纸

图纸提供单位

青岛亿联客信息技术有限公司

项目名称

ICE(国际版)

版本号

0.4

设计时间

20200311

设计师

丁汶华

材质工艺要求 折页

材质要求: 金东太空梭内文105g无光铜

制作工序: 印刷-联机过哑油-裁切-折页-胶装-装盒

工艺要求: 色相正确、印迹牢固、套印准确；各色套印不露杂色，套印误差 ≤ ± 0.1mm
折页误差 ≤ ± 0.5mm，折页不能爆边

颜色及专色: Pantone Cool Gray 11C

纹理要求

比例 1: 1 单位 mm

| | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|---|--|--|--|---|
| <p>01 Installez la lampe</p> <p>1. Avant d'installer la lampe, assurez-vous qu'elle est bien emballée et non endommagée.</p> <p>2. Avant d'installer la lampe, assurez-vous qu'elle est bien emballée et non endommagée.</p> <p>3. Avant d'installer la lampe, assurez-vous qu'elle est bien emballée et non endommagée.</p> <p>4. Avant d'installer la lampe, assurez-vous qu'elle est bien emballée et non endommagée.</p> | <p>02 Connect with Mi Home / Xiaomi Home App</p> <p>1. Download the Mi Home / Xiaomi Home App from the App Store or Google Play.</p> <p>2. Open the app and log in with your account.</p> <p>3. Tap the "+" icon to add a new device.</p> <p>4. Select the light bulb from the list of devices.</p> <p>5. Follow the on-screen instructions to complete the setup.</p> | <p>03 Link & Mi Device with Google Assistant</p> <p>1. Open the Google Assistant app on your phone.</p> <p>2. Tap the "+" icon to add a new device.</p> <p>3. Select the light bulb from the list of devices.</p> <p>4. Follow the on-screen instructions to complete the setup.</p> | <p>04 Link & Mi Device with Amazon Alexa</p> <p>1. Open the Amazon Alexa app on your phone.</p> <p>2. Tap the "+" icon to add a new device.</p> <p>3. Select the light bulb from the list of devices.</p> <p>4. Follow the on-screen instructions to complete the setup.</p> | <p>05 Warning</p> <p>1. Do not touch the bulb when it is hot.</p> <p>2. Do not use the bulb in a wet or outdoor environment.</p> <p>3. Do not use the bulb in a high-temperature environment.</p> <p>4. Do not use the bulb in a high-voltage environment.</p> | <p>06 Specifications</p> <p>Model: XMBGDP01YLK Brand: Xiaomi Material: PC Color: White Power: 10W Voltage: 220-240V Frequency: 50/60Hz Lumen: 800lm Beam Angle: 270° Life Span: 25,000h</p> | <p>07 Produktfunktionen</p> <p>1. Dimmbar 2. Farbwechsel 3. Musiksteuerung 4. Sprachsteuerung 5. App-Steuerung</p> | <p>08 CE EU Konformitätserklärung</p> <p>1. This product complies with the CE mark requirements.</p> <p>2. This product complies with the CE mark requirements.</p> <p>3. This product complies with the CE mark requirements.</p> | <p>09 02 Connexion avec l'application Mi Home / Xiaomi Home</p> <p>1. Téléchargez l'application Mi Home / Xiaomi Home sur l'App Store ou Google Play.</p> <p>2. Ouvrez l'application et connectez-vous avec votre compte.</p> <p>3. Appuyez sur le "+" pour ajouter un nouveau dispositif.</p> <p>4. Sélectionnez la lampe à partir de la liste des dispositifs.</p> <p>5. Suivez les instructions à l'écran pour terminer la configuration.</p> | <p>10 ¿Cómo se restablecen los ajustes de fábrica?</p> <p>1. To reset the bulb, press and hold the touch sensor for 10 seconds.</p> <p>2. The bulb will flash red, indicating that the reset is successful.</p> <p>3. The bulb will return to its factory default settings.</p> |
|--|--|--|--|--|---|--|--|--|---|

| | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|---|--|--|---|--|--|
| <p>01 Installe la lampadina sul raccordo compatibile</p> <p>1. Prima di installare la lampadina, assicurarsi che sia ben imballata e non danneggiata.</p> <p>2. Prima di installare la lampadina, assicurarsi che sia ben imballata e non danneggiata.</p> <p>3. Prima di installare la lampadina, assicurarsi che sia ben imballata e non danneggiata.</p> <p>4. Prima di installare la lampadina, assicurarsi che sia ben imballata e non danneggiata.</p> | <p>02 Connettere con l'app Mi Home/Xiaomi Home</p> <p>1. Scaricare l'app Mi Home / Xiaomi Home dall'App Store o Google Play.</p> <p>2. Aprire l'app e accedere con il proprio account.</p> <p>3. Toccare il "+" per aggiungere un nuovo dispositivo.</p> <p>4. Selezionare la lampadina dalla lista dei dispositivi.</p> <p>5. Seguire le istruzioni a schermo per completare la configurazione.</p> | <p>03 Specifiche tecniche</p> <p>Modello: XMBGDP01YLK Marchio: Xiaomi Materiale: PC Colore: Bianco Potenza: 10W Voltaggio: 220-240V Frequenza: 50/60Hz Lumen: 800lm Angolo di apertura: 270° Vita media: 25.000h</p> | <p>04 Особенности продукта</p> <p>1. Регулируемая яркость 2. Изменяемые цвета 3. Управление музыкой 4. Управление голосом 5. Управление через приложение</p> | <p>05 Технические характеристики</p> <p>Модель: XMBGDP01YLK Бренд: Xiaomi Материал: ПС Цвет: Белый Мощность: 10 Вт Напряжение: 220-240 В Частота: 50/60 Гц Световой поток: 800 лм Угол раскрытия: 270° Средняя продолжительность службы: 25 000 ч</p> | <p>06 مواصفات المنتج</p> <p>النموذج: XMBGDP01YLK العلامة التجارية: Xiaomi المادة: بولي كربونات اللون: أبيض القدرة: 10 واط الجهد الكهربائي: 220-240 فولت التردد: 50/60 هرتز اللمعة: 800 لومن زاوية الحزمة: 270 درجة متوسط العمر الافتراضي: 25000 ساعة</p> | <p>07 Przywrócenie ustawień fabrycznych</p> <p>1. Aby przywrócić ustawienia fabryczne, należy przycisnąć czujnik dotykowy przez 10 sekund.</p> <p>2. Wyświetlenie czerwonej kropki oznacza, że reset jest pomyślny.</p> <p>3. Wyświetlenie czerwonej kropki oznacza, że reset jest pomyślny.</p> | <p>08 Caratteristiche del prodotto</p> <p>1. Regolabile l'intensità della luce 2. Cambiabile il colore 3. Controllo musicale 4. Controllo vocale 5. Controllo tramite app</p> | <p>09 02 Connexion avec l'application Mi Home / Xiaomi Home</p> <p>1. Téléchargez l'application Mi Home / Xiaomi Home sur l'App Store ou Google Play.</p> <p>2. Ouvrez l'application et connectez-vous avec votre compte.</p> <p>3. Appuyez sur le "+" pour ajouter un nouveau dispositif.</p> <p>4. Sélectionnez la lampe à partir de la liste des dispositifs.</p> <p>5. Suivez les instructions à l'écran pour terminer la configuration.</p> | <p>10 產品特色</p> <p>1. 可調節亮度 2. 可變色 3. 音樂控制 4. 語音控制 5. 手機App控制</p> |
|--|--|--|--|---|--|--|---|--|--|

